Leichtathletik—-Club Aichach e.V.

Schwabische Cross— und Waldlaufmeisterschaften 2011

am 26.02.2011 in Griesbeckerzell

WETTBEWERB :

187
117
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267
190
269
192
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WETTBEWERB:

173
176
241

49
178
175
140
179

71
177

70
142
141
174

O 3O U W N

=R e
B Wl P oW
C e e e e
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Ll

Miller,
Berrens, Johanna
Sailer, Carina
Schuster, Emily
Balk, Antonia
Mayer, Anna

Seipt, Nele
Sviridov, Angelina
Kunst, Johanna

Sophia

L2

Miller, Tobias
Schéllhorn, Julius
Scharpf, Maximillian
Fischer, Niklas
Hampp, Benedikt
Kaiser, Manuel
Sauter, Dominik
Sasse, Adrian
Baur, Domenic
Hemm, Joshua
WeiBhaar, Ruben
Hartmann, Moritz
Bayer, Tom
Kastner, Simon

00
00
01
01
00
02
01
02
02

00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
02
01
00

Schiilerinnen C

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SV Steinheim

LG Augsburg

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SV Steinheim

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim

Schiiler C

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
LAZ Kreis Glnzburg

TSV Bobingen

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
LG Westallgdau

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
DJK Friedberg

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
DJK Friedberg

LG Westallgdau

LG Westallgau

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
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26.02.2011

: 33
: 40
: 48
:50
: 24
: 25
:34
142
:04

: 06
:17
:18
:18
122
:32
:34
: 40
: 46
:55
:58
:01
:05
:39



WETTBEWERB:
1. 24
2. 143
3. 45
4. 46
5. 181
6. 182
7. 68
8. 144
9. 185

10. 184
11. 186
12. 53
13. 146
14. 236
15. 231
l6. 52
17. 54
18. 145
19. 237
20 243

WETTBEWERB:
1. 1le7
2. 240
3. 72
4. 91
5. 271
6. 168
7. 58
8. 172
9. 238

10. 171
11. 169
12. 166
13. 239
14. 56
15. 44
l6. 57
17. 55
18. 170
19. 270
20 245
21 244

L3

Daubermann, Leonie
Hartmann, Franziska
Sailer, Jasmin
Killian, Leila
Schaner, Amelie
Klimek, Johanna
Dietze, Sonja

Popp, Melina

Sasse, Isabelle
Unger, Pia
Hampp, Mirjam
Hoppe, Julia
Bibus, Melina
Walschburger,
Lutzenberger,
Hoppe, Lisa
Paulin, Sophie
Sauter, Nicola
Schorer, Rebecca
Ziegler, Sophia

Emma
Anette

L4

Friedrich, Lukas
Bals, Yannick
WeiBhaar, Thaddaus
Demmelmair, Gianni
Hadberle, Maximilian
Kirch, David
Holzmiller,
Mayer, Lukas
Bosch, Julian

Kaiser, Julian
Winterhalter, Sebastian
Graber, Christian
Walschburger, Paul
Bergmair, Johannes
Xenos, Florian

Beutler, Florian
Hitzelberger, Daniel
Wagner, Robert

Padberg, Collin
Dalhoff, Timo

Menz, Nikolai

Maximilian

99
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
99

98
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
99

Schiilerinnen B

LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusés
LG Westallgdau

LG Augsburg

LG Augsburg

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
TSV Friedberg

LG Westallgdau

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
TSV Bobingen

LG Westallgdau

LAZ Kreis Glnzburg

LAZ Kreis Glnzburg

TSV Bobingen

TSV Bobingen

LG Westallgdau

LAZ Kreis Glnzburg

LG Augsburg

Schiiler B

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
LAZ Kreis Glnzburg

DJK Friedberg

SV Hamerschmiede-Augsburg
TV Erkheim

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
TSV Bobingen

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

TSV Bobingen

LG Augsburg

TSV Bobingen

TSV Bobingen

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
SV Untermeitingen

LG Augsburg

LG Augsburg
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: 06
:16
122
124
: 25
126
:43
: 48
:50
:52
:55
:58
:59
: 06
:07
:08
:12
:14
: 28
144

145
:49
:54
:00
:03
:04
:05
: 06
:14
:16
117
:18
: 21
122
122
: 23
: 28
137
:03
:16
:33



WETTBEWERB:
1. 25
2. 95
3. 194
4. 27
5. 147
6. 148
7. 96
8. 59
9. 97

10. 60
11. 151
12. 61
13. 62

WETTBEWERB:
1. 128
2. 42
3. 156
4. 63
5. 122
6. 127
7. 256
8. 125
9. 39

10. 41
11. 38
12. 43

L5

Daubermann, Antonia
Sager, Salome
Zimmermann, Leandra
Wirth, Anna

Popp, Aliena
Linder, Annika
Roderer, Vanessa
Albrecht, Hannah
Datta, Komal
Neukam, Sarah
Daugalies, Selina
Hitzelberger, Sophie
Ladwig, Sophia

L6

Kenneth
Brian

Padberg,
Weisheit,
Klein, Tim
Zimmermann, Elias
Lenz, Andreas
Kadmper, Matthias
Zimmermann, Georg
King, Oliver
Miriuta, Robert
Ziegler, Manuel
Althammer, Leon
Reininghaus, Yanick

97
96
97
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
96
96
96

96
97
96
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
96
97

Schiilerinnen A

LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusés
TSV Konigsbrunn

TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusés
LG Westallgau

LG Westallgau

TSV Konigsbrunn

TSV Bobingen

TSV Kénigsbrunn

TSV Bobingen

LG Westallgau

TSV Bobingen

TSV Bobingen

Schiiler A

SV Untermeitingen
LG Augsburg

LG Zusam

TSV Bobingen

SV Untermeitingen
SV Untermeitingen
LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusés
SV Untermeitingen
LG Augsburg

LG Augsburg

LG Augsburg

LG Augsburg
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: 31
47
:54
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

08
21
29
48
16
16

:19
11:

53

:39
13:

28

:40
:02
:03
:03
:16
: 21
143
: 25
10:
:35
10:
10:

28

56
57



WETTBEWERB:
1. 198
2. 114
3. 36
4. 153
5. 88
6. 34
7. 111
8. 112
9. 32

10. 113
11. 31
12. 154
13. 33
14. 152
15. 89
le. 247
17. 157
18. 5
19. 229
20 273
21 155

WETTBEWERB:
1. 22
2. 195
3. 216
4. 135
5. 159
6. 197
7. 1lel
8. 158
9. 131

10. 196
11. 110
12. 130
13. 160
14. 4
15. 268

L7

Hiob
Daniel

Gebisso,
Prechtl,
Lindner, Benedikt
Linder, Ralf
Rosenwirth, Hannes
Wilzbach, Sebastian
Prohm, Michel

Haid, Sebastian
Wirth, Lukas
Prechtl, Marius
Flosdorf, Gregor
Zo0ll, Matthias
Saigger, Manuel
Weh, Clemens

Walz, Philipp
Geiger, Markus
Simanowski, Eric
Euba, Andreas
Benkowitsch, Markus
Golde, Joshua
Bibus, Jonas

L7 (Mittelstrecke)

Schumi, Bruno
Haller, Andreas
Deisenhofer, Roman
Deuringer, Martin
Mittel, Florian
Lang, Stefan
Huber, Thomas
Kurka, Wenzel
Tarnowski, Marcus
Seidel, Jorg
Prohm, Magnus
Habdank, Markus
Hagl, Michael
Bayr, Christian
Kreitmair, Anton

95
94
94
924
94
94
93
92
93
93
95
95
94
924
93
92
92
93
95
94
95

84
85
85
74
90
79
90
86
90
68
91
90
84
85
60

Mannliche Jugend

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
LG Allg&u—-Kempten

LG Westallgau

TSV Gersthofen

LG Allgdu-Kempten

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusés
LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusés
LG Westallgdau

LG Allg&u—-Kempten

LG Westallgau

TSV Gersthofen

LG Augsburg

LG Zusam

LC Aichach

LAZ Kreis Glnzburg

SV Handzell

LG Westallgau

Manner

LC Aichach

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Wehringen

LG Zusam

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Zusam

LG Zusam

SV Untermeitingen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
SV Untermeitingen

LG Zusam

LC Aichach

LC Aichach
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11

12

13
13

: 49
:53
:13
:15
:15
:19
: 31
:32
: 33
:52
:56
:58
:58
:01
:04
:07
:16
: 21
:55
: 21
: 23

: 38
11:
12:
:08
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
:32
:36
13:
13:
15:

53
00

17
25
51
52
00
09

42
48
41



WETTBEWERB:
1. 66
2. 121
3. 30
4. 102
5. 35
6. 29
7. 1lez
8. 248
9. 65

10. 28
11. 64
12. 69

WETTBEWERB:
1. 104
2. 204
3. 203
4. 205
5. 136
6. 253
7. 13
8. 199
9. 137

10. 85
11. 10
12. 11
13. 255
14. 163
15. 8
le. 260

L8

Miller, Stefanie
Geiger, Katrin
Wirth, Lena
Luxenhofer, Theresa
Rathke, Bettina
Ellenrieder, Antonia
Kling, Selina
Bergmair, Larissa
Schmied, Nadine
Durz, Franziska
Heider, Franziska
Czogalla, Ramona

L9

Rossmanith, Susanne
Jaworski, Sonja
Hivner, Maria

Renner, Anja
Holzbock, Rita
Schénwdlder, Brigitte
Hartl, Agnes
Baumgartner, Lea
Meisenheimer, Silke
Gaugenrieder, Susanne
Bergmann, Herta

Bayr, Verena
Wessinger, Carola
Simanowski, Nadja
Bauer, Leni
Fitz-Helbig, Karina

92
93
95
93
94
95
93
92
924
95
924
93

72
85
85
70
68
62
88
86
74
66
51
88
61
91
45
70

Weibliche Jugend

TSV Bobingen 8
SV Steinheim 8
LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusds 9
TSV Kénigsbrunn 9:
LG Allgdu-Kempten 10:
LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusdas 10:
LG Zusam 10:
LG Augsburg 10:
TSV Bobingen 10:
LG ESV Augsburg/TSV Neusas 11:
TSV Bobingen 11:
TSV Friedberg 11:
Frauen und Seniorinnen
TSV Marktoberdorf 13:
TG Viktoria Augsburg 14:
TG Viktoria Augsburg 14:
TG Viktoria Augsburg 14:
LG Wehringen 14:
LG Stadtbergen 15:
LC Aichach 15:
TG Viktoria Augsburg 15:
LG Wehringen 15:
TSV Gersthofen 16:
LC Aichach 16:
LC Aichach 16:
LG Stadtbergen 17:
LG Zusam 18:
LC Aichach 18:
LC Aichach 18:

:53
:58
:33

57
02
06
12
23
53
03
12
27

54
05
21
43
55
03
28
49
54
21
29
52
50
18
24
26



WETTBEWERB:
1. 261
2. 262
3. 278
4. 213
5. 139
6. 18
7. 252
8. 249
9. 219

10. 108
11. 21
12. 165
13. 214
14. 93
15. 210
le. 109
17. 208
18. 251
19. 76
20 20
21. 77
22. 115
23. 276
24. 275
25. 274
26. 257
27 116
28 215
29 212
30 193
31 79
32. 250
33. 80
34 74
35 19
36 258
37 206
38 100
39. 222
40. 84
41. 83
42. 73
43. 277
44. 272
45. 16
46. 94
47 78
48. 67
49. 90

L10 (Langstrecke)

Schumi, Bruno
Minz, Michael
Deisenhofer, Roman
Viola, Karlheinz
Bartsch, Jirgen
Steinherr, Georg
Dietrich, Roland
Pfander, Christian
Preisler, Martin
Hock, Roland
Wehle, Alexander
Ahne, Peter

Vogg, Herbert
Munz, Bernhard
Meixner, Andreas
Sandner, Michael
Lenzenhuber, Stefan
Gerstner, Uwe
Fischer, Georg
Treffler, Georg
Brunold, Christian
Herzgsell, Franz
Sedlmeir, Hans
Fischer, Edwin
Furtmayr, Jakob
Mader, Klaus
Prechtl, Thomas
Mammensohn, Erwin
Siegmund, Thomas
Sasse, Glnther
RoBner, Georg
Weisheit, Kenneth
Raupach, Thomas
Stadler, Alfred
StiBner, Werner
Speer, Peter
Hannweber, Alexander
Rauch, Michael
Greisel, Wolfgang
Erber, Anton
Trinkl, Werner
Grol, Georg
Kriesch, Volkmar
Menhart, Herbert
Rupprecht, Rudolf
Krautheim, Thomas
Klamt, Helmut
Schmid, Norbert
Straub, Rupprecht

84
87
85
60
64
66
66
81
78
68
73
67
54
61
82
68
73
63
58
60
69
49
65
62
57
56
67
48
60
64
62
59
64
49
68
49
81
50
52
49
46
38
68
72
43
44
51
34
37

Madnner und Senioren

LC Aichach

TSV Buchenberg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Wehringen

LC Aichach

LG Stadtbergen

LG Augsburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal

LC Aichach

TSV Mindelheim

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TV Jahn Kempten

TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Stadtbergen

SVO LA Germaringen
LC Aichach

SVO LA Germaringen

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal

SV Handzell

SV Handzell

SG Indersdorf
MBB-SG Augsburg

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim

TSV Gersthofen

LG Stadtbergen

TSV Gersthofen

SVO LA Germaringen
LC Aichach

MBB-SG Augsburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
SG Indersdorf

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TSV Gersthofen

TSV Gersthofen

SVO LA Germaringen
LG Donau/Ilm

SC Griesbeckerzell
LC Aichach

TV Bad Gronenbach
TSV Gersthofen

TV Erkheim

TSV Gersthofen

28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
: 31
:38
29:
29:
30:
30:
:30
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
:34
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
:35
:39
33:
34:
35:
:35
:36
35:
36:
36:
36:
:39
37:
37:
:33
39:
40:
40:
43 :
45

29
29

30

31

33
33

35
35

36

37

03
43
50
55
04
28
29

42
52
08
11

43
57
00
06
20
23
28

09
11
42
00
00
03
27

50
41
13

45
01
10
27

18
21

45
23
40
47
22



